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4725 FALL CREEK VFD                       

5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -189,000    -189,000    -120,414.72      -8,495.93            .00     -68,585.28   63.7%

  2023/04/000324 10/31/2022 GCR       -2,296.19 REF                                        DMV TAX SEPT VFD FALL CREEK
  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN       -6,199.74 REF OCT                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -189,000    -189,000    -120,414.72      -8,495.93            .00     -68,585.28   63.7%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,598.03        -531.25            .00       2,598.03  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN         -531.25 REF OCT                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,598.03        -531.25            .00       2,598.03  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -14,000     -14,000            .00            .00            .00     -14,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -557.31        -172.73            .00         557.31  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN         -172.73 REF OCT                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gM5tixVB45GqqUBwgO2Sn79IKcvgndW%2FtxfOzEFfAb1ZhXQwC9gEsIyTME1PxLFw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y5sIqHHVhYe%2BTLQQ9yBlQiaNuDhgAt%2BLiYqEE0T3qHqffA2nAdZSZTA0bD3Y%2Ftmr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QyHEXhdKhRRSDN1o5Qoacze5vNEe5BGEeKve2swcWbrHcTC5yQHrivp5drBzJHWk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cbKIkg004fxpaew7%2FitZAgdc3F%2FO6ykaaZkNmTa0PvGt6V%2Bu48oa0tdkkaPL1WvN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZUCJS0O9jWU6jEGHcSwJri0u7OIPNvoaiQ1rWKkjqu7pEHZ4CkwQz%2FPpYlBRRVWw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VwfEBp%2FHA8LxI7sTwUwxFaxck8%2F22dmOvhEIMvevii8sdN05K8CmC%2FZY%2FK6LA5WS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSC7N9%2BXN1JOF1NPGBCAJRGdx8ZeaX7lbAQlyh5dr2%2BN3Tx5R5P%2F7gcPAchmEEkT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q%2BWv8uFuS96Diniw97cQXSKRs30ToyhN7baD48EIPLOiRNjE0qpspFR22dHhTUYl
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -557.31        -172.73            .00         557.31  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -203,000    -203,000    -123,570.06      -9,199.91            .00     -79,429.94   60.9%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD                  -203,000    -203,000    -123,570.06      -9,199.91            .00     -79,429.94   60.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -203,000    -203,000    -123,570.06      -9,199.91            .00     -79,429.94

                           GRAND TOTAL     -203,000    -203,000    -123,570.06      -9,199.91            .00     -79,429.94   60.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NI5BBdsQl7auiSPx3syDeqqeTEnL9ptivokXYAxSOKlHzMwoFarm2lQwhaAAac2I
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 4
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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